
KILGORE HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL  
SCHEDULE 25-26 

​
​
​
​
​
​
​  
​
​
​     

 

 DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME TEAM 

Tuesday January 27 (SCR) West Rusk HOME 5:00pm V 
Saturday January 31 (SCR)  Red/White Scrimmage (HIT A THON) HOME 10:00am JV/V 
Monday February 2 (SCR) New Diana  New Diana 6:30pm V 

Friday  February 6 (SCR) Gladewater Gladewater 4:30/6pm JV/V 
Tuesday  February 10 West Rusk West Rusk 6pm V 

Thursday February 12 TNT Marshall Marshall TBA V 
Friday February 13 TNT Marshall Marshall TBA V 

Saturday February 14 TNT Marshall Marshall TBA V 
Monday February  16 Arp Arp 5:00pm JV 
Tuesday  February 17 Jacksonville HOME 5:00/6:30pm JV/V 

Thursday February 19 TNT Henderson ETX Turf- Bullard TBA V 
Friday February 20 TNT Henderson ETX Turf- Bullard TBA V 

Saturday  February 21 TNT Henderson ETX Turf- Bullard TBA V 
Tuesday  February 24 Waskom HOME 5:30pm V 

Thursday February 26 TNT Elysian Fields EF TBA V 
Friday February 27 TNT Elysian Fields EF TBA V 

Saturday  February 28 TNT Elysian Fields EF TBA V 
Monday  March 2 Garrison Garrison 5:30pm JV 
Tuesday March 3 BYE    

Friday March 6 *Carthage (Sponsor/Booster Night) HOME 5:00/6:30pm JV/V 
Tuesday March 10 *Chapel Hill Chapel Hill 5:00/6:30pm JV/V 

Friday  March 13 *Pine Tree Pine Tree 5:00/6:30pm JV/V 
Tuesday March 17 *Spring Hill Spring Hill 5:00/6:30pm JV/V 

Friday March 20 *Henderson (Youth Night) HOME 5:00/6:30pm JV/V 
Tuesday March 24 *Gilmer Gilmer 5:00/6:30pm JV/V 

Friday March 27 BYE    
Tuesday March 31 *Carthage Carthage 5:00/6:30pm JV/V 

Thursday April 2 *Chapel Hill (Teacher/Staff Appreciation) HOME 5:00/6:30pm JV/V 
Tuesday April 7 *Pine Tree HOME 5:00/6:30pm JV/V 

Thursday April 9 JV District TNT Spring Hill TBA JV 
Friday April 10 *Spring Hill (Orange Out) HOME 6:00pm V 

Saturday April 11 JV District TNT Spring Hill TBA JV 
Tuesday April 14 *Henderson Henderson 5:00/6:30pm JV/V 

Friday April 17 *Gilmer  (Senior Night) HOME 5:00/6:30pm JV/V 
  

Head Coach: Gabby Moore 
Assistant Coach: Kelly Brown 
Athletic Director: Mike Wood 

Athletic Trainer: La’Tamera Fry 
Superintendent: Andy Baker 

Principal: Otis Amy 

  
*- District Games 

 


